
Bayless, David 

2/7/2013 2:52:28 PM
Jacobson, Erik B (RegRel) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EBJl); 
Rongere, Francois (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=FxRg); 'Billy 
Blatner' (WBlattner@semprautilities.com); 'Allen' 'Trial' 
(ATrial@semprautilities.com); 'Stephen Mikovits' (smikovits@sempra.com); 
Warner, Chris (Mears) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CMW4); 
'Patrick Dempsey' (dempsey4@llnl.gov); 'Gloria. Ing@sce. com' 
(Gloria.Ing@sce.com); Warner, Christopher (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJW5); Alvarez, Antonio J 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AJA6); Rand, Stephanie 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SXR2); Keilani, Wendy 
(WKeilani@semprautilities.com); 'Robert.Sherick@sce.com' 
(Robert.Sherick@sce.com); 'Jeff Nichols' (jcnichols@semprautilities.com); 'Mike 
Hoover' (michael.hoover@sce.com); 'Daryl-Lynn Roberts'
(darylynn@visageenergy.com); will@visageenergy.com (will@visageenergy.com); 
Hagan, Christopher (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJHG); Fuller, 
William (WFuller@semprautilities.com); Mikovits, Stephen J. 
(SMikovits@semprautilities.com); Pruneda, Cesar (prunedal@llnl.gov); Cantwell, 
Elizabeth R. (cantwelll@llnl.gov); McClelland, Corey P 
(CMcClelland2@semprautilities.com); Crawford, Dona (crawfordl3@llnl.gov) 
(crawfordl3@llnl.gov); Samii, LaVeme
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LMS2); Yura, Jane 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=JK Y1); 
elizaveta.malashenko@cpuc.ca.gov (elizaveta.malashenko@cpuc.ca.gov); 
efr@cpuc.ca.gov (efr@cpuc.ca.gov); mani@cms.caltech.edu 
(mani@cms.caltech.edu); O'Beime, Kevin (KO'Beime@semprautilities.com); 
jcnichols@semprautilities.com (jcnichols@semprautilities.com); 
Doug.Kim@sce.com (Doug.Kim@sce.com); tjglauthier@gmail.com 
(tjglauthier@gmail.com); kammen@berkeley.edu (kammen@berkeley.edu); 
Paula.Correa@sce.com (Paula.Correa@sce.com); May, Debbie (mayl4@llnl.gov); 
Burleson, Bob (burlesonl@llnl.gov)
Jacobson, Erik B (RegRel) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EBJl); 
Warner, Christopher (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJW5)

From:
Sent:

To:

Cc:

Bee:
Subject: FW: California Energy Systems for the 21st Century (CES-21 Project: Workshop 

Notice (February 20, 2013)

All:

Below is the CES-21 Workshop Notice that PG&E sent out today.
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David

dpb5@pge.com // w: 415.973,4391 j c: 415.254.917g

From: Nelson, Nicole
Sent: Thursday, February 07, 2013 2:47 PM
To: 'kpp@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'walker.matthews@sce.com'; 'ATrial@SempraUtilities.com'; Warner, 
Christopher (Law); 'anfanzon@semprautilities.com'; 'jay@trealestate.net'; 'mrw@mrwassoc.com'; 
'sue.mara@rtoadvisors.com'; 'khoimes@trane.com'; 'case.admin@sce.com'; 
'HRasool@SempraUtiiities.com'; 'KO'Beirne@SempraUtilities.com'; 'James.J.Hirsch@gmaii.com'; 
'tlong@turn.org'; 'susan.preston@calcefangelfund.com'; 'pmiiier@nrdc.org'; Bayiess, David; Nelson, 
Nicole; 'cem@newsdata.com'; RegRelCPUCCases; 'jerry.mix@wattstopper.com'; 
'mjberm@davisenergy.com'; 'wylier@beutiercorp.com'; 'cmkehrein@ems-ca.com'; 
'mlowder@rcrcnet.org'; 'steveb@forestheaith.org'; 'michaei@rockwood-consulting.com'; 
'Rachei@consciousventuresgroup.com'; 'ai4@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'cg2@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'dbp@cpuc.ca.gov'; 
'hhp@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'kar@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'rwh@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'smk@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'tjs@cpuc.ca.gov'; 
'wmp@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'mgraveiy@energy.ca.gov'; 'douglass@energyattorney.com'; 'kris.vyas@sce.com'; 
'ESalustro@semprautiiities.com'; 'iiddeii@energyattorney.com'; 'robertgnaizda@gmaii.com'; 
'rwh@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'matthew@turn.org'; 'pmiiler@nrdc.org'; Warner, Christopher (Law); 
'aiian.ward@energy.ca.gov'; 'kmills@cfbf.com'; 'anfanzon@semprautiiities.com'; 'dchia@solarcity.com'; 
'JMauldin@adamsbroadweil.com'; 'mrw@mrwassoc.com'; 'niong@nrdc.org'; 
'cameron@toierabiepianet.com'; 'case.admin@sce.com'; 'afaustino@semprautilities.com'; 
'CentraiFiies@SempraUtilities.com'; 'JYamagata@SempraUtiiities.com'; 'aiewis@naacoalition.org'; 
'sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com'; 'eklebaner@adamsbroadweil.com'; 'nsuetake@turn.org'; Cotroneo, 
Eileen; 'cem@newsdata.com'; RegRelCPUCCases; Lucha, Ed; 'JWaen@MarinEnergy.com'; 
'ikeiiy@energy.ca.gov'; 'imh@esiawfirm.com'; 'atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com'; 
'Susan.Brown@energy.ca.gov'; 'Laurie.tenHope@energy.ca.gov'; 'Pamela.Doughman@energy.ca.gov'; 
'Susan.Brown@energy.ca.gov'; 'am1@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'cg2@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'ds1@cpuc.ca.gov'; 
'fxg@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'kar@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'rs1@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'gherrera@energy.state.ca.us'
Subject: California Energy Systems for the 21st Century (CES-21 Project: Workshop Notice (February 
20, 2013)

TO: PARTIES ON SERVICE LIST FOR A. 11-07-008 & A. 12-11-003

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY (U 39-E), SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

SB GT&S 0064798
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EDISON COMPANY (U 338-E), AND SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY (U 
902-M) NOTICE OF WORKSHOP AND BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING 
REGARDING THE CALIFORNIA ENERGY SYSTEMS FOR THE 21st CENTURY 
(CES-21) PROJECT

In Ordering Paragraph 14 of Decision 12-12-031, the California Public Utilities Commission 
(Commission) ordered the CES-21 Board of Directors to hold a public workshop, including the 
CPUC, at least 45 days in advance of the Tier 3 advice letter that details the proposed CES-21 
implementation plan and first year projects.

Pacific Gas & Electric Company (PG&E), Southern California Edison Company (SCE), and 
San Diego Gas & Electric Company (SDG&E) hereby provide notice of this workshop to 
discuss the proposed research and priorities and to review the business cases for proposed 
research.

The CES-21 Board of Directors will hold this workshop in San Francisco on Wednesday, 
February 20, 2013. Information on the workshop’s location and how to participate are as 
follows:

CES-21 Workshop

Date: Wednesday, February 20, 2013

Time: 9:00am - 1:00pm

Location: Pacific Energy Center

851 Howard Street

San Francisco, CA 94103

RSVP: To Nicole Nelson at NRN2@pge.com by February 15, 2013

Due to limited seating, those interested in attending must RSVP by the deadline identified 
above. This workshop may be attended remotely via Web Ex and teleconference. For Web Ex 
and teleconference access, please request instructions from the RSVP contact identified above.
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Thank you,

Nicole Nelson | Case Coordinator | PG&E | 77 Beale St.| San Francisco, CA | 
415.973.0063

SB GT&S 0064800


